
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937010048 5PSSDB 18.28 5.95 108.77

1937010064P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.27 6.40 116.93

1937010126P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.26 6.40 116.86

1937010144P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 18.22 5.95 108.41

1937010170P11 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 18.24 5.95 108.53

1937010200P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.25 6.40 116.80

1937010230P11 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.32 5.95 109.00

1937010248P11 - (323-1821) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 18.26 5.95 108.65

1972004800P15 - (323-2221) Windsor 7PSSDB 18.28 5.15 94.14

1972004811P15 - (323-2393) 4 HORN 7PSSDB 18.19 6.95 126.42

1972004833P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.11 5.70 103.23

1972004891P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.19 3.70 67.30

1972004898 7PSSDB 18.29 6.20 113.40

1398.44

5% -69.92

TOTAL 1328.52

Settlement
of payment

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago (AVSS Solutions LLC) 8/28/2025

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago R005969

0

D231

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-1821) NHH GRAY - new hope housing

P15 - (323-1785) GESSNER 1


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



